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Kiihdytys- ja testaus
Aika-ajo-Tulokset

Autot Jenkit

Kilpailupaikka:
Paivamaara:
Kilpailunnimi :

Jarjestaja :

Pudasjarven lentokentta

28.7.2007

Kiihdytys- ja testauspaiva
Taivalkosken Moottorikerho

Sukunimi

Etunimi

Kerho

Mp/auto limoittaja

60 (V)

60 (O)

N (V)

N (O)

A (V)

A (0)

Nopein

Kekarainen

Pasi

1,943

223,60

10,696

10,696

Kitinprami

Juha

2,218

2,206

150,96

162,95

14,411

13,996

13,996

103

Oravainen

Juha-Matti

2,434

6,800

141,94

139,82

15,998

20,580

15,998

102

Vaaraniemi

Kari

3,940

41,20

30,897

30,897
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N
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11

12
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